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Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on

ACT
2024 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 13
2023 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 9
2022 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 14
2021 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 13
2020 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 12
2019 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 12
2018 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 4
2017 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 2

Clubs

Times

3 4
5 3
0 3
0 3
0 2
2 3
0

0

NORTINDAL
DONOSTIARRA

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

92
79
23
24
36
23

10:02,02 13:23,74
10:24,08 12:51,08
10:44,06 11:47,90
10:37,98 13:14,84
10:50,44 11:45,86
10:59,28 14:06,48
11:08,00 11:53,78
11:19,20 13:50,62



